Results — Danske mesterskaber Sprint Stafet
2021-06-06

Q

NN

[ I . i T N N U e (e ]
COONOOORWN 2O

o
N

NGO~

[ e T T e N N N N N (o )
COPXPNOO PN = O

o]
@

©CeNO>aRWGN=

Sgren Skaarup Larsen
Mathias H. Ringive
Joakim Sehested Sie
Simon Philibert

Henrik Albahn

Carsten Elhgj

Steen Stausholm
Frederik Erskov Krogh
Jakob Graversgaard Thomsen
Allan Skouboe

Kersti Karner

Jens Bentsen

Max Prang

Martin Ringive

Aline Harmand

Sgren Magnusson
Hanne N Waltenburg
Kevin Jakobsen

Jan Kristoffersen

Ulrik Danneskiold-Samsge
Inge K. Kristoffersen
Morten Fenger-Grgn
Peter Ngrgaard

Bjarke Waltenburg
Kristine Barsting

Claus Bobach
Anton Giltoft Frederiksen
Lasse Svenningsen
Karsten Johnk
Melissa Ulsge Jessen
Stig Barrett

Bruno Stub

Jan Frank Nielsen
Bente H. Ringive
Helle Nikkel

Amalie Wraa

Hanne Ljungberg
David Palsgaard
Jens Thorup

Niels Aabye

Hanne Frost
Annelise Hansen
Inger Lise Simonsen
Per Christoffersen
Jytte Sgrensen
Grethe Anzeus

Jarn Andreasen
Steffen Alm

Jorgen Minster-Swendsen
Poul Bobach

Kristian Mglgaard Primdahl
Susan Houmark Stub
Jette Kreiberg

Palle Mgller Nielsen

Lise Kolte

Jargen Olesen

Govert Heede

(25 / 25)
OK JST Birkered
OK GORM

OK QST Birkergd
Lyngby OK

Farum OK
OK JST Birkered

Horsens OK
Allergd OK

OK @ST Birkergd
Fredensborg OK
OK GORM

OK ST Birkergd
Holbaek OK
Kildeholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Silkeborg OK
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
Herlufsholm OK

(23 /23)
Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK
Rold Skov OK
OK Syd

OK Roskilde
Viborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FSK Orientering
OK GORM
Viborg OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Syd
Sgllerad OK
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
Silkeborg OK
Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering
Viborg OK
OK73

Nordvest OK

(14 /14)

Silkeborg OK

Aalborg Orienteringsklub
Rold Skov OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

OK Roskilde

Odense OK

FSK Orientering

Odense OK

Ballerup OK

Time
21:15
21:53
23:05
24:52
24:57
30:31
30:33
32:05
32:11
32:26
32:57
34:17
36:23
36:42
37:12
37:35
38:44
44:43
47:53
1:03:19
MP
MP
MP
DISQ
DISQ

Time
16:35
17:21
18:04
19:50
21:26
21:59
24:42
26:04
26:17
26:30
26:46
27:30
29:04
29:14
30:51
32:52
33:58
35:53
37:32
46:28
MP
DNS
DNS

Time
20:59
21:39
23:23
30:01
31:29
34:21
37:10
38:06
38:44

MeOS 2021-06-06 16:38:11, O1, (1/2)

Behind

+0:38
+1:50
+3:37
+3:42
+9:16
+9:18
+10:50
+10:56
+11:11
+11:42
+13:02
+15:08
+15:27
+15:57
+16:20
+17:29
+23:28
+26:38
+42:04

Behind

+0:46
+1:29
+3:15
+4:51
+5:24
+8:07
+9:29
+9:42
+9:55
+10:11
+10:55
+12:29
+12:39
+14:16
+16:17
+17:23
+19:18
+20:57
+29:53

Behind

+0:40
+2:24
+9:02
+10:30
+13:22
+16:11
+17:07
+17:45

Time lost
00:00
00:22
00:48
01:50
00:18
01:26
03:22
02:20
04:05
02:09
01:33
02:06
03:34
03:48
04:46
04:42
02:30
04:38
06:46
20:05

Time lost
00:00
00:00
00:26
01:05
01:17
01:15
03:08
01:38
04:12
01:06
01:06
01:11
04:28
02:49
02:49
01:59
05:33
08:41
01:18
15:46

Time lost
00:30
00:00
03:49
04:51
05:05
03:44
02:55
03:31
04:29
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Poul Gregersen
Bente Pihl

Else Sglling
Karl Aage Hald
Gitte Grauert

Lisa Barsting

Nikoline Eskildsen Larsen
Lone Anette Larsen
Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Henrik Waltenburg

Rikke Xiao Lindbjerg
Fiona Palsgaard
Benjamin Krabek

Roald Waltenburg

Oscar Sgby Ingwersen
William Teglman Schigler

Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen
Marius Krabek

Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen
Jonas Klaerke Mikkelsen

Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
OKH.T.F.

FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK

(11/11)
Herlufsholm OK
Solleread OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Odense OK
Kildeholm OK

Sollergd OK
Odense OK
Kildeholm OK
Sollergd OK
Sollergd OK

(41/4)

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK

44:45
MP
MP
MP
DNS

Time
22:33
25:30
28:04
33:34
35:51
36:24
40:13
41:46
DISQ
DNS

DNS

Time
22:49
31:32
38:56
DNS

MeOS 2021-06-06 16:38:11, O3, (2/2)

+23:46

Behind

+2:57

+5:31

+11:01
+13:18
+13:51
+17:40
+19:13

Behind

+8:43
+16:07

04:16

Time lost
01:24
07:34
03:05
05:14
10:02
08:50
13:54
11:42

Time lost
00:43
04:21
08:27



