

Results – Danske mesterskaber Sprint Stafet

2021-06-06

O1	(25 / 25)	Time	Behind	Time lost
1. Søren Skaarup Larsen	OK ØST Birkerød	21:15		00:00
2. Mathias H. Ringive	OK GORM	21:53	+0:38	00:22
3. Joakim Sehested Sie		23:05	+1:50	00:48
4. Simon Philibert	OK ØST Birkerød	24:52	+3:37	01:50
5. Henrik Albahn	Lyngby OK	24:57	+3:42	00:18
6. Carsten Elhøj		30:31	+9:16	01:26
7. Steen Stausholm	Farum OK	30:33	+9:18	03:22
8. Frederik Erskov Krogh	OK ØST Birkerød	32:05	+10:50	02:20
9. Jakob Graversgaard Thomsen		32:11	+10:56	04:05
10. Allan Skouboe	Horsens OK	32:26	+11:11	02:09
11. Kersti Kärner	Allerød OK	32:57	+11:42	01:33
12. Jens Bentsen	OK ØST Birkerød	34:17	+13:02	02:06
13. Max Prang	Fredensborg OK	36:23	+15:08	03:34
14. Martin Ringive	OK GORM	36:42	+15:27	03:48
15. Aline Harmand	OK ØST Birkerød	37:12	+15:57	04:46
16. Søren Magnusson	Holbæk OK	37:35	+16:20	04:42
17. Hanne N Waltenburg	Kildeholm OK	38:44	+17:29	02:30
18. Kevin Jakobsen	Herlufsholm OK	44:43	+23:28	04:38
19. Jan Kristoffersen	Ballerup OK	47:53	+26:38	06:46
20. Ulrik Danneskiold-Samsøe	Farum OK	1:03:19	+42:04	20:05
Inge K. Kristoffersen	Ballerup OK	MP		
Morten Fenger-Grøn	Silkeborg OK	MP		
Peter Nørgaard	Ballerup OK	MP		
Bjarke Waltenburg	Kildeholm OK	DISQ		
Kristine Børsting	Herlufsholm OK	DISQ		

O2	(23 / 23)	Time	Behind	Time lost
1. Claus Bobach	Aalborg Orienteringsklub	16:35		00:00
2. Anton Giltoft Frederiksen	Rold Skov OK	17:21	+0:46	00:00
3. Lasse Svenningsen	Rold Skov OK	18:04	+1:29	00:26
4. Karsten Jøhnik	OK Syd	19:50	+3:15	01:05
5. Melissa Ulsøe Jessen	OK Roskilde	21:26	+4:51	01:17
6. Stig Barrett	Viborg OK	21:59	+5:24	01:15
7. Bruno Stub	PI-København	24:42	+8:07	03:08
8. Jan Frank Nielsen	FSK Orientering	26:04	+9:29	01:38
9. Bente H. Ringive	OK GORM	26:17	+9:42	04:12
10. Helle Nikkel	Viborg OK	26:30	+9:55	01:06
11. Amalie Wraa	Tisvilde Hegn OK	26:46	+10:11	01:06
12. Hanne Ljungberg	OK Syd	27:30	+10:55	01:11
13. David Palsgaard	Søllerød OK	29:04	+12:29	04:28
14. Jens Thorup	FSK Orientering	29:14	+12:39	02:49
15. Niels Aabye	Ballerup OK	30:51	+14:16	02:49
16. Hanne Frost	Ballerup OK	32:52	+16:17	01:59
17. Annelise Hansen	FIF Hillerød	33:58	+17:23	05:33
18. Inger Lise Simonsen	Silkeborg OK	35:53	+19:18	08:41
19. Per Christoffersen	Ballerup OK	37:32	+20:57	01:18
20. Jytte Sørensen	FSK Orientering	46:28	+29:53	15:46
Grethe Anæus	Viborg OK	MP		
Jørn Andreasen	OK73	DNS		
Steffen Alm	Nordvest OK	DNS		

O3	(14 / 14)	Time	Behind	Time lost
1. Jørgen Münster-Swendsen	Silkeborg OK	20:59		00:30
2. Poul Bobach	Aalborg Orienteringsklub	21:39	+0:40	00:00
3. Kristian Mølgaard Primdahl	Rold Skov OK	23:23	+2:24	03:49
4. Susan Houmark Stub	PI-København	30:01	+9:02	04:51
5. Jette Kreiberg	OK Roskilde	31:29	+10:30	05:05
6. Palle Møller Nielsen	Odense OK	34:21	+13:22	03:44
7. Lise Kolte	FSK Orientering	37:10	+16:11	02:55
8. Jørgen Olesen	Odense OK	38:06	+17:07	03:31
9. Govert Heede	Ballerup OK	38:44	+17:45	04:29

10.	Poul Gregersen	Ballerup OK	44:45	+23:46	04:16
	Bente Pihl	OK Roskilde	MP		
	Else Sølling	OK H.T.F.	MP		
	Karl Aage Hald	FSK Orientering	MP		
	Gitte Grauert	Ballerup OK	DNS		

O4

			Time	Behind	Time lost
	(11 / 11)				
1.	Lisa Børsting	Hørlufsholm OK	22:33		01:24
2.	Nikoline Eskildsen Larsen	Søllerød OK	25:30	+2:57	07:34
3.	Lone Anette Larsen	Tisvilde Hegn OK	28:04	+5:31	03:05
4.	Magnus Mølgaard Nielsen	Odense OK	33:34	+11:01	05:14
5.	Henrik Waltenburg	Kildeholm OK	35:51	+13:18	10:02
6.	Rikke Xiao Lindbjerg		36:24	+13:51	08:50
7.	Fiona Palsgaard	Søllerød OK	40:13	+17:40	13:54
8.	Benjamin Krabek	Odense OK	41:46	+19:13	11:42
	Roald Waltenburg	Kildeholm OK	DISQ		
	Oscar Søby Ingwersen	Søllerød OK	DNS		
	William Teglman Schiøler	Søllerød OK	DNS		

O5

			Time	Behind	Time lost
	(4 / 4)				
1.	Nynne Mølgaard Nielsen	Odense OK	22:49		00:43
2.	Marius Krabek	Odense OK	31:32	+8:43	04:21
3.	Mikkel Mølgaard Nielsen	Odense OK	38:56	+16:07	08:27
	Jonas Klærke Mikkelsen	Horsens OK	DNS		